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B. A. ( Sociology Hons.) Part - lll Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023

Result Page 1 of 6
HP Part Il HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 | 100 [ 100| 100 | 400 100 200 200 % of
Sl. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - [ - [ - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
1 PREETY KUMARI 191891000113 | 16201815739 66 | 60 | 57 61 244 53 98 127 469 |58.63|2nd Class
SUDHIR KUMAR
MAYA DEVI
2 NIKHAT RANI 191891000119 | 16201815605 48 | 56 | 54 61 219 57 96 117 432 |54.00|2nd Class
SHAMMI AHMAD
FAHMIDA KHATOON
3 DEEPA KUMARI 191891000121 | 16201815603 53 | 60 | 59 56 228 46 98 111 437 |54.63|2nd Class
VIJAY SHARMA
RENU DEVI
4 ANJU KUMARI 191891000123 | 16201815601 A 65 | 51 64 180 40 91 113 384 |[48.00|2nd Class
BRAHMDEV PANDIT
SHAKUNTALA DEVI
Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Sociology Hons.) Part - lll Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023

Result Page 2 of 6
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 [ HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
5 SIMRAN LATA 191891000124 | 16201815600 50 | 53 | 58 56 217 62 95 117 429 |53.63|2nd Class
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
SANGEETA DEVI
6 SONI KUMARI 191891000125 | 16201815599 45 | 61 | 58 61 225 47 95 112 432 |54.00 |2nd Class
SHANKAR PASWAN
SAKUNTALA DEVI
7 KAUSHALYA KUMARI 191891000128 | 16201815596 59 | 61 | 55 65 240 48 123 146 509 |-- Part-11 Not
RAMASHISH SINGH Clear
SITADEVI
8 SHAMA PERWEEN 191891000129 | 16201815595 53 | 52 | 49 60 214 55 99 107 420 |52.50 |2nd Class
MD SHAHABUDDIN
RUKSANA KHATOON
Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Sociology Hons ) Part - lll Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023
Result

Page 3 of 6

Sl. No

Student's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Roll Number

FM
Registration No PM

HP5

HP6

HP7

HP8

HP Part Ill
Tot

GS

HP Part |
Tot

HP Part Il
Tot

G. Tot.

100

100

100

100

400
180

100
33

200
90

200
90

% of
Marks

Remarks

POOJA KUMARI
BASUDEV RAJAK
SHEELA DEVI

191891000184

16201815752

63

62

69

62

256

50

100

109

465

58.13

2nd Class

SHIKHA KUMAFRI
KESHAW MAHTO
KUNTI DEVI

191891000185

16201815751

57

54

64

61

236

50

99

132

467

58.38

2nd Class

GUFRAN REZA
ANWAR ALAM
ANWARI BEGUM

181901001070

16201717388

62

67

67

66

262

58

112

84

458

Part-11 Not
Clear

12

MD SHAMSHEER ALAM
MD TASNIF AHMAD
AKHTARI BEGAM

181901001074

16201717392

56

64

73

64

257

56

100

92

449

56.13

2nd Class

Part-|

I NC - Part - Il Not Clear

EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent

TABULATOR - |

TABULATOR - I

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Sociology Hons.) Part - Il Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023

Result Page 4 of 6
HP Part Ill HP Part | | HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 [ HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number | Registration No PM| - | - - - 180 33 90 90 Marks | REMarks
13 FIROZ ALAM 181901001078 | 16201717397 47 | 51 | 49 61 208 49 99 63 370 |-- Part-11 Not
ABBAS Clear
HALIMA KHATUN
14 SONY BEGUM 181901001081 | 16201717402 A 62 | 51 57 170 36 115 0 285 |35.63 |part-Il NC &
THARUN NISHA
15 NAFISA KHATOON 191901001116 | 16201815322 58 | 52 | 49 56 215 34 127 115 457 |57.13|2nd Class
HAFIZUDDIN
ZARUN NISHA
16 SAPNA KUMARI SAH 191901001117 [ 16201815321 49 | 61 59 56 225 49 90 92 407 |50.88|2nd Class
SANJIV KUMAR SAH
RAJNI DEVI
Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Sociology Hons ) Part - lll Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023

Result Page 5 of 6
HP Part Ill HP Part | [ HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 | HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. Noj Mother's Name Roll Number | RegistrationNo PM| - | - | - | - | 180 |33 | 90 90 Marks | Homarks
17 | MD HASAN REJA 191901001120 | 16201815315 51 | 51 | 50 | 56 208 56 117 105 430 |53.75|2nd Class
MOJIBUR RAHAMAN
AMERUN NISHA
18 | MANISHA KUMARI 191901001124 | 16201815310 62 | 64 | 65 | 62 253 42 93 119 465 |58.13|2nd Class
HEMANT DAS
LALITA DEVI
19 | SHAHI SAMAN 191901001125 | 16201815309 63 | 62 | 60 | 65 250 52 97 87 434 |- Part-Il Not
YOUSUF AHMAD Clear
ASMAT JAHAN
20 | MD MUBASHIR ALAM 191901001126 | 16201815308 63 | 62 | 65 | 63 253 61 110 102 465 |-- Part-Il Not
MD NAYEEM Clear
NURDANA BEGAM
Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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B. A. ( Sociology Hons ) Part - lll Examination 2021 held in the Month of Feb-2023

Result Page 6 of 6
HP Part Il HP Part | [ HP Part Il| G. Tot.
Student's Name HP5 | HP6 [ HP7 | HP8 Tot GS Tot Tot
Father's Name
, FM| 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 400 100 [ 200 200 % of
SI. No| Mother's Name Roll Number Registration No PM| - - ] - 180 33 90 90 Marks | Remarks
21 VISHAL GHOSH 191901001127 | 16201717403 59 | 64 | 68 65 256 58 120 123 499 |-- Part-11 Not
SAMIR GHOSH Clear
SUMITA GHOSH
22 | SARITAKUMARI 172451000315 | 16201622726 64 | 52 | 59 | 62 237 46 115 107 | 459 |[57.38|2nd Class
KASHINATH PANDEY
MINA DEVI
23 | MINU KUMARI 172451000320 | 16201620583 45 | 49 | 46 | 52 192 47 90 71 353 |- |part-Il Not
SUDAMA PRASAD Clear
USHA DEVI
Part-1l NC - Part - Il Not Clear
EXPL - Expelled
AB - Absent
TABULATOR - | TABULATOR - Il CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna




